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Junto of Muncie 
Updated June 13, 2011 

 
 

Larry Adams 
(Auto Body Shop) 
Brooks Body Shop 
2620 S Hoyt Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47302 
284-7426 
homeduo@comcast.net 
 
Home: 
1001 N 650 East 
Selma, IN 47383 
747-4980 
Spouse: Renita 
 

Dan Allen 
(Retired - Chamber Executive) 
 
Home: 
325 south Walnut Street  
Muncie, IN 47305 
765-273-0805. 
d7allen@gmail.com 
 

Hal Ashton 
(Land Surveyor) 
Ashton Land Surveyors, Inc. 
325 W Washington Street 
Muncie, IN 47305 
282-5594 
hashton@ashtonlandsurveyors.com 
 
Home: 
6539 W CR 950 North 
Middletown, IN 47358 
354-2039 
Spouse: Sandra 
 
 

 
 
 

Larry Basset 
(Retired – Retail Auto) 

 
Home: 
201 N Pineridge Court 
Muncie, IN 47304 
288-8570 
llbassett@comcast.net 
Spouse: Lonita 
 

Steve Bassett 
(Trucks – Retail) 
General Truck Sales 
4300 N Broadway 
Muncie, IN 47303 
289-4481 
steveb@iquest.net 
 
Home: 
5101 N Nebo Road 
Muncie, IN 47304 
282-3199 
Spouse: Amy 
 

Allen (Tony) Brown 
(Moving & Storage) 
All Star Moving Systems 
3541 South Dayton Ave. 
Muncie, IN 47302-5882 
288-5098 
allstarmoving@comcast.net 
 
Home: 
8404 North Glacier Drive 
Muncie, IN  47303-9388 
287-0053 
tonbrow31@comcast.net 
spouse:  Kim 
 

 
 

Bob Carter 
(Professional Speaker) 
Drop Hat Entertainment 
2805 N Walnut Street 
Muncie, IN 47303 
289-4245 
No email 
 

Jeff Carter 
(Jewelery Store) 
Jeffrey E. Carter Jewelers 
125 East Charles Street 
Muncie, IN 47305 
289-3090 
jcredwingsfan@aol.com 
 
Home: 
7901 West Tipperary Drive 
Muncie, IN 47304 
759-5949 
Spouse:  Connie 
 

Jerry Chauvin 
(Retired – City Government) 
 
Home: 
4501 N Wheeling Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47304 
288-6301 
chauvin5901901@att.net 
Spouse: Barb 
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Rex Collins 
(New Car Sales) 
Muncie Nissan 
501 W. McGalliard Road 
Muncie, IN 47303 
284-1100 
rcollins@muncienissan.com 
 
Home: 
3976 Bent Tree Lane 
Greenwood, IN 46143 
317-887-3358 
Spouse: Linda 

 
Jason Conley 
(IT Consulting & Computer Support) 
Hoosier Technology 
4900 N Wheeling Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47304 
287-8544 
jason@hoosiertech.com 
 
Home: 
2800 W Twickingham Dr. 
Muncie, IN 47304 
288-9959 

 
Gordon Cox 
(Funeral Service) 
Meeks Mortuary 
415 E Washington Street 
Muncie, IN 47305 
288-6669 
gdcox@sbcglobal.net 
 
Home: 
7113 W Augusta 
Yorktown, IN 47396 
759-6796 
Spouse: Pamela 
 
 

Gary Demaree 
(Financial Advisor) 
Raymond James & Associates 
400 S Walnut Street, Suite 100 
Muncie, IN 47305 
288-0362 
gary.demaree@raymondjames.com 
 
Home: 
3005 W Petty Road 
Muncie, IN 47304 
284-2734 
gdemaree@comcast.net 
Spouse: Sarah 

Gary Dragoo 
(Outdoor Advertising) 
Hometown Outdoor Advertising 
P.O. Box 1068 
Muncie, IN 47308 
288-9000 
hometown618@comcast.net 
 
Home: 
4901 W River Road 
Muncie, IN 47304 
747-1088 
Spouse: Karen 
 

John Eckrich 
(Automotive Repair) 
Sparks Computerized Car Care 
4001 W Bethel Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47304 
284-1149 
john@sparksauto.net 
 
Home: 
211 S Pasture Lane 
Muncie, IN 47304 
747-0571 
 

Mike Evans 
(Education Finance) 
Ivy Tech Community College 
4301 S. Cowan Road 
Muncie, IN 47302 
289-2291, Ext. 1432 
mevans@ivytech.edu 
 
Home: 
5200 W Prairiewood Drive 
Muncie, IN 47304-3488 
281-9589 
mike50@indy.net 
Spouse: Nancy 
 
 

Don Falls 
(Auctioneer) 
Bartlett/Falls Auctioneers 
4900 E CR 450 North 
Muncie, IN 47303 
282-5767 
bidcaller@comcast.net 

 
Home: 
4900 E CR 450 North 
Muncie, IN 47303 
289-3818 
Spouse: Judith 

 

 

Tim Foley 
(Commercial Real Estate) 
Eagle Real Estate, LLC 
1716 N Wheeling, #3 
Muncie, IN 47303 
288-7740 
tim.foley@eaglerellc.com 

 
Home: 
301 N Brentwood Lane 
Muncie, IN 47304 
288-5399 
Spouse: Celeste 

 

William G. “Bill” Frazier 
(Farmer, C.E.O) 
B.F. Company 
10 Dogwood Drive East 
Muncie, IN 47303 
289-6326 
billfrazierbf@comcast.net 
 
Home: 
8001 North Williamson Road 
Muncie, IN 47303-9491 
282-0957 
Spouse:  Joan 
 

Ron Frantz 
(Golf Professional) 
Crestview Golf Club 
3325 S Walnut Street 
Muncie, IN 47302 
289-6952 
cvgolf@aol.com 

 
 
 

Wiley Grant 
(General Aviation) 
Aero Consulting, Inc. 
15500 N CR 350 East 
Eaton, IN 47338 
744-6240 
grantfw@aol.com 
 
Home: 
15500 N CR 350 East 
Eaton, IN 47338 
396-9016 
Spouse: Connie 
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Merrill Greene 
(Certified Public Accountant) 
Greene, Inc. CPA 
708 W White River Blvd. 
Muncie, IN 47303 
287-9322 
merrill@greeneinc.com 
 
Home: 
4800 N CR 700 West 
Muncie, IN 47304 
759-9607 
Spouse: Linda 
 
 

Ron Groves 
(Advertising/Marketing) 
Ad Grafix, Inc. 
702 S Nichols, Suite 201 
Muncie, IN 47303 
741-1421 
regroves1@aol.com 
 
Home: 
4307 Beechwood Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47304 
289-3448 
Spouse: Mary 
 

Jay Haltemen 
(Manufacturers’ Representative) 
Wood Truss Systems, Inc. 
 
Home: 
5600 West Shoreline Terrace 
Muncie, IN 47304-6097 
765-751-9990 
jayh@woodtrusssystems.com 
Spouse:  Cathy 
 

Mark Heilman 
(Computer Sales & Repair) 
Custom Computers 
413 S Tillotson, Suites 1-3 
Muncie, IN 47304 
customcomp@sbcglobal.net 
 
Home: 
420 S Bittersweet Lane 
Muncie, IN 47304 
215-6043 
Spouse: Teresa 
 
 

 
 

Mikel Heritage 
(Custom Millwork) 
 
Home: 
2806 Kendall Lane 
Muncie, IN 47303 
282-4919 
mheritage@comcast.net 
Spouse: Cynthia 

 
Chris Hiatt 
(Printing) 
Hiatt Printing 
1716 N. Wheeling Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47303 
289-7756 
cnh@hiattprinting.com 
 
Home: 
918 W. University Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47303 
288-4686 
Spouse: Vicki 
 
 

Mark Hood 
(Life & Health Insurance) 
Hood Life Agency 
4809 N Wheeling Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47304 
286-8444 
No email 
 
Home: 
1728 W CR 200 South 
Portland, IN 47371 
260-726-8525 
 

Matt Howell 
(Internet Marketing) 
Fusework Studios 
420 W. Washington St, Suite 300 
Muncie, IN 47305 
286-0000 
mhowell@fuseworkstudios.com 
 
Home: 
6700 West 400 North 
Farmland, IN 47340 
765-717-4825 
matt@mwhowell.com 
Spouse:  Angie 
 
 
 
 

Ron Lahody 
(Retail Meat Market) 
Lahody Meats 
1308 N Wheeling Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47303 
216-7240 
fixit9151@att.net 
 
Home: 
7909 River Road 
Yorktown, IN 47396 
749-3940 

 
Jim Lee 
(Historical Society) 
Delaware County  
Historical Society, Inc. 
120 E Washington Street 
Muncie, IN 47305 
282-1550 
jimlee@email.com 
 
Home: 
1401 W University Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47303-3661 
282-7315 
Spouse: Kathy 
 
 

Bob Lewis 
(Antique Auto Parts) 
Auto Restorations 
215 W Gilbert 
Muncie, IN 47305 
747-9423 
No email 
 
 

Jeff Lewis 
(Research Services) 
TeleResearch Corp. 
317-379-427 
teleresearch@aol.com 
 
Home: 
600 N McKinzie 
Muncie, IN 47304 
288-5259 
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Andy Munson 
(Used Cars) 
J.R. Munson Co., Inc. 
600 E Wysor 
Muncie, IN 47305 
284-4439 
andy@munsonofmuncie.com 

 
Home: 
2701 W Burgewood 
Muncie, IN 47304 
286-8481 
Spouse: Belinda 
 

 
Bruce Munson 
(Attorney) 
Bruce N. Munson, Esq. 
322 N Walnut Street 
Muncie, IN 47305 
282-0786 
 
Home: 
513 N Cherrywood 
Muncie, IN 47304 
896-8736 
bnmunson@aol.com 
Spouse: Lorraine 
 
 

Walt Nelson 
(Retired – City Ice & Cold Storage)) 
 
Home: 
900 Regal Court 
Muncie, IN 47304 
289-8253 
Cell: 717-9674 
walternelsoniii@aol.com 
Spouse: Maureen 
 
 
 

Bill O’Rourke 
(Retired – Travel Agency) 
 
Home: 
1305 N Duane Road 
Muncie, IN 47304 
284-9134 
No email 
Spouse: Iolanda 
 

 

 
 

Perry Parsons 
(Construction) 
Parsons Construction 
1136 W Royerton Road 
Muncie, IN 47303 
286-4191 
No email 
 
Home: 
7504 Perry Court 
Muncie, IN 47303 
289-1400 
Spouse: Anna 
 

 

 
Steve Perry 
(Video Production) 
Prism Video Productions 
2304 N Wicklow Drive 
Muncie, IN 47304 
759-2295 
prismswp@aol.com 
 
Home: 
2304 N Wicklow Drive 
Muncie, IN 47304 
759-2295 
Spouse: Betty Brewer 
 
 

 
Denny Plummer 
 
Home: 
5309 N Bayon Drive 
Muncie, IN 47304 
289-7352 
Spouse: Julie 
dplummer@comcast.net 
 
 
 

John Primmer 
(Heating & Air Conditioning) 
Lehmans, Inc. 
805 W 13th Street 
Muncie, IN 47302 
284-9921 
jprimmer@lehmansinc.com 
 
Home: 
5301 Moore Road 
Muncie, IN 47304 
289-8062 
Spouse: Cathy 

 
 
 

Mark Ratliff 
(Label Printing) 
Premier Label Co., Inc. 
1205 E Washington Street 
Muncie, IN 47305 
289-5000 
mark@premierlabel.com 
 
Home: 
8660 S CR 560 East 
Selma, IN 47383 
774-4230 
Spouse: Janice 
 
 

Jack Reber 
(Retired – Machine Shop) 
 
Home: 
400 S Romy Street 
Eaton, IN 47338 
396-3855 
j.reber@sbcglobal.net 
Spouse: Janelle 
 

 
Phil Reber 
(Machine Shop / Custom Tooling) 
Merit Tool & Mfg. Co., Inc. 
120 N Hartford Street 
Eaton, IN 47338 
preber@merittool.com 
 
Home: 
5805 N Cedar Springs Road 
Muncie, IN 47304 
288-5040 
Spouse: Janet 
 
 
 

David Robertson 
(Retired – Data Processing) 
 
Home: 
7251 N Schindel Road 
Albany, IN 47320 
282-2563 
edavid40@yahoo.com 
Spouse: Jane 
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Chris Robinson 
(Rehabilitation Therapy) 
Midwest Health Strategies 
3813 S Madison Street 
Muncie, IN 47302 
751-3352 
crobinson@chsmail.org 
 
Home: 
2401 W Sacramento 
Muncie, IN 47303 
281-8896 
crobinson2401@comcast.net 
Spouse: Christa 
 

Steve Rogers 
(Photography) 
Thornburg Studios 
1816 W Jackson Street 
Muncie, IN 47303 
284-7810 
thornburgstudio@hotmail.com 
 
Home: 
3201 W Riggin Road 
Muncie, IN 47304 
288-5182 
Spouse: Lisa 

 
Jim Rosema 
(Commercial/Industrial Interiors) 
Rosema Corporation 
P.O. Box 2444 
Muncie, IN 47308 
284-9404 
jrosema@sbcglobal.net 
 
Home: 
4545 W CR 400 North 
Muncie, IN 47304 
289-7921 
Spouse: Mary 
 

Tom Schnuck 
(Cemetery Management) 
Beech Grove Cemetery 
1400 W Kilgore Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47305 
741-1352 
tom@beechgrovecemetery.com 

 
Home: 
3400 W Riggin Road #9 
Muncie, IN 47304 
288-5333 
Spouse: Kay 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
 

Howard Schroeder 
(Retired – Pharmacist) 
 
Home: 
5509 W River Road 
Muncie, IN 47304 
282-1843 
hjschroeder@att.net 
Spouse: Judith 
 
 

Mike Shaw 
(Collection Agency) 
Allied Collection 
500 W Main Street 
Muncie, IN 47305 
289-2117 
mwsmj3@comcast.net 
 
Home: 
803 E Washington Street 
Muncie, IN 47305 
289-5565 
Spouse: Marirose 
 

 

Bill Shroyer 
(Laundry / Dry Cleaning) 
Vogue Cleaners 
1401 W 8th Street 
Muncie, IN 47302 
288-7789 
No email 
 
Home: 
2009 N Forest Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47304 
284-2431 
 

Larry Simmons 
(Retail Garden Center) 
G&M Pet & Garden Center 
2014 N Walnut Street 
Muncie, IN 47303 
288-9931 
gmpetgardenctr@onecommail.com 
 
Home: 
2109 W Pineview Drive 
Muncie, IN 47304 
747-9565 
Spouse: Kathryn 
 
 

 

Jack Slagle 
(Retired – Attorney) 
 
Home: 
4501 N Wheeling, 6-B-102 
Muncie, IN 47304 
288-2110 
jslagle4501@att.net 
 

 
Steven Smith 
(Wire Fabricating) 
Mid-West Metal Products 
P.O. Box 1031 
Muncie, IN 47308 
287-3124 
ssmith@midwestmetal.com 
 
Home: 
5100 W Pineridge Road 
Muncie, IN 47304 
288-7644 
Spouse: Barbara 
 
 

Jack Tapy 
(Retired – Trucking) 
 
Home: 
5005 W Shoreline Trail 
Muncie, IN 47304 
282-0597 
jacktapy@yahoo.com 
Spouse: Judy 
 

 

Charles Thomas 
(Retired – Office Supplies) 
 
Home: 
3801 W Russell Court 
Muncie, IN 47304 
282-2750 
c.thomas@thomasbusinesscenter.com 
Spouse: Jane 
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Kent Thomas 
(Office Supplies / Furniture) 
Thomas Business Center 
333 N Franklin Street 
Muncie, IN 47305 
284-6329 
kthomas@thomasbusinesscenter.com 
 
Home: 
3808 W Thornburg 
Muncie, IN 47304 
284-2445 
Spouse: Janis 
 

 
Earl Thompson 
(Retired – Retail Hardware) 
 
Home: 
5711 W County Road 1070 
Gaston, IN 47342 
744-8137 
No email 
Spouse: Suzie 
 
 

Wayne Thompson 
(Retired – General Insurance) 
 
Home: 
224 N Main Street 
Parker City, IN 47368 
468-6106 
waynethm@gmail.com 
Spouse: Linda 
 

 

Ryan Tolle 
(Banking) 
Gene B. Glick Company, Inc. 
P.O. Box 40177 
8425 Woodfield Crossing Blvd. 
Suite 300 W 
Indianapolis, IN 46240 
(317) 469-5825 
rtolle@glickco.com 

 
Home: 
9437 N Bayland Drive 
McCordsville, IN 46055 
730-2473 
Spouse: Jeni 

 
 
 

Gary Townsend 
(Tree Service) 
Townsend Tree Service 
101 S Main Street 
Parker City, IN 47368 
468-3007 
gtownsend@townsendtree.com 
 
Home: 
101 S Main Street 
Parker City, IN 47368 
468-3007 
Spouse: Janet 
 
 

Bob Wadsworth 
(Women’s Fitness Center)) 
Curves 
2900 W. White River Plaza 
Muncie, IN 47304 
288-5948 
rojuwad@aol.com 
 
Home: 
301 Winthrop Road 
Muncie, IN 47304 
289-3933 
Spouse: Julia 

Brad Wagnon 
(Answering Service) 
Communications Network 
400 E Main Street 
Muncie, IN 47305 
289-1881 
bwagnon@comnetmessage.com 

 
Home: 
4712 N Camelot Drive 
Muncie, IN 47304 
284-3100 
Spouse: Daphne 
 

Gary West 
(Kitchen / Bath Renovation) 
Great Kitchens & Baths 
3600 Everbrook Lane 
Muncie, IN 47304 
288-2737 
gwestckd@msn.net 
Home: 
8408 W Lincolnshire 
Yorktown, IN 47396 
759-8600 
 
 

 

Kerry Wiggerly 
(Residential Real Estate) 
Prudential 
Indiana Realty Group 
400 W McGalliard Road 
Muncie, IN 47303 
kwiggerly@prudentialindiana.com 
 
Home: 
2305 N Valley Drive 
Muncie, IN 47304 
759-4784 
Spouse: Deborah 
 

 
Elwyn Wolf 
(Retired) 
 
Home: 
524 W Jackson Street 
Muncie, IN 47305 
284-3717 
Spouse: Beatrice 
No email 
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